p
n
eu
a
ir
e

Angular Grippers
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
Gripper Series
010 = 9 lbs.
020 = 22 lbs.
035 = 35 lbs.
Seal Type
1 = Buna-N Seals
2 = Viton Seals
AG 010 A 1 6 D 1
Spring Option
1 = No Springs
2 = Air Close/Spring Open
8* = 90o Fittings Installed
9* = Straight Fittings Installed
* 1/8" Diameter tube push-in.
Sensing Position
A* = Single Position Open
B = Single Position Close
C** = Two Position Sensing
D = No Sensing
*AG020 available only with “A” option
single position open.
** “C” option only available on AG035.
Sensing not available on AG010
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
1 = Hall Switch - PNP (sourcing)
2 = Hall Switch - NPN (sinking)
3 = Reed Switch
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
Z = Hall Switch - PNP (sourcing)
Y = Hall Switch - NPN (sinking)
X = Reed Switch
See Sensor section.
SWITCH STANDARD QUICK DISCONNECT
DESCRIPTION PART NO. PART NO.
Hall Effect–PNP (Sourcing)                     HPNPS31 HPNPQ31
Hall Effect–NPN (Sinking) HNPNS32 HNPNQ32
Reed Switch RSS02 RSQ02
90° 5 meter cable - PXC90
Straight 5 meter cable - PXCST
When ordering additional switches:
When ordering additional seal kits:
SEAL KIT BUNA VITON
SERIES SEAL KIT SEAL KIT
AG010A AGSKB-010A AGSKV-010A
AG020A AGSKB-020A AGSKV-020A
AG035A AGSKB-035A AGSKV-035A
Example order:
Part Number: AG020A13C1*
Part Description: 22 pound grip force angular
gripper, buna-n seals, two reed switches included
to sense open and close,
no springs.
*When ordering, DO NOT use spaces or dashes.
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
AG Series
Angular Grippers
5Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
AG010A AG020A AG035A
mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches
A 20.0 0.78 28.0 1.10 35.0 1.38
B 34.4 1.35 46.5 1.83 57.0 2.24